VETERANS MEMORIAL CEMETERY ASSOCIATION
ADVISORY COMMITTEE OFFICERS
2012
We were incorporated 3/24/1970

Kelley Wynne
23 Kelsey Street
Waterville, ME 04901
Tel.: (Home) 207-877-9213
E-mail: wynnekd@qgwi.net

Charles H. Bennett, Vice Chairman
1200 Fairbanks Road
Farmington, ME 04938
Tel: 207-778-2340
E-mail: chben48@yahoo.com

Mike Clark, Treasurer
126 Winslow Road
Albion Me 04910
Tel: 207-437-2640
E-mail: clarkm1049@adelphia.net

Patricia L Theriault, Secretary PO Box 245
1837 Bangor Rd.
Clinton ME 04927

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS:

MG James Campbell
Commissioner and Adjutant General
Department of Defense, Veterans’ & Emergency Management
State House Station #33
Augusta, ME 04333
Tel.: (Office) 626-4205
E-mail:

BUREAU OF VETERAN SERVICES

Peter Ogden

Department Defense, Veterans’ & Emergency Management

Bureau of Maine Veterans Services

117 State House Station
Augusta, Me 04333-0117

Tel: 207-626-4464

E-mail: Peter.W.Ogden@maine.gov
Nancy.Plourde@maine.gov 626-4467



http://webmail.myfairpoint.net/hwebmail/services/go.php?url=mailto%3Awynnekd%40gwi.net
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mailto:clarkm1049@adelphia.net
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David Richmond, Director
Department of Defense, Veterans’& Emergency Management
Maine Veterans’ Memorial Cemetery
Mt. Vernon Road
Augusta Maine 04330
Tel: 207-287-3481
E-mail: David.A.Richmond@maine.gov

MEMBERS REPRESENTING THE MAJOR SERVICE ORGANIZATIONS IN MAINE
CHARTERED BY CONGRESS

AMERICAN LEGION

Charles Bennett 1200 Fairbanks Rd
Farmington, ME 04938
Home (207) 778-2340
E-Mail chben48@yahoo.com

AMVETS

Kelly Wynne 23 Kelsey Street
Waterville, Me. 04901
Tel: 207-877-9213 Cell: 557-5891
E-mail: wynnekd@gwi.net

DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS

Richard Fournier
Tel: 207-485-7846
E-mail: richfour@roadrunner.com

MARINE CORPS LEAGUE

Gary E. Laweryson 594 Duck Puddle Rd
Waldoboro, ME 04572-6121
Tel.: 563-6074 Cell: 380-5988
E-mail: leatherneck@tidewater.net
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MILITARY ORDER OF THE PURPLE HEART

Jack Stearns 134 Crowell Hill Road
Vassalboro, Me 04989
Tel: 207-923-3579 Cell: 207-649-2830
E-mail: sstearns3@roadrunner.com

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS

David D Olson
Tel: Home 207-420-3653
Cell 207-553-0524
E-mail: davidpostl641@live.com

UNITED SPINAL ASSOCIATION

Mike Clark 126 Winslow Road
Albion Me 04910
Tel: 207-437-2640
E-mail: clarkm1049@roadrunner.com

VIETNAM VETERANS OF AMERICA:

LEGISLATIVE REPRESENTATION:

MAINE FUNERAL HOMES REPRESENTATIVE:

Michael Murphy Plummer Funeral Home
16 Pleasant St
Augusta ME 04330
Tel: 207-458-0089
Email: Mike.Murphy@roadrunner.com


mailto:sstearns3@roadrunner.com
mailto:davidpost1641@live.com
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Maine Women Veterans

Diane S. Culleton 40 Brittany Dr.

PO Box 152

Skowhegan ME 04976
Email: diane.turcotte30@roadrunner.com
Tele: Home, 207-474-22335
Cell: 207-399-1696

MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL PUBLIC:

Louise P. Dorr 11 Wabon Street
Augusta ME 04330
Email: dorrl@aafes.com

Tele: 207-623-9318

Trish Theriault Email: trish89@comcast.net

Tel: Home 426-1081 Cell 978-943-0041
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